
3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023

Balise 10

Thor WOLLES
hamok
Circuit : H-14
Distance : 4200m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 0:30:11 (7'11"/km)

1/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:38:22
3. Emile PASQUASY 0:46:30

1. 130 00:02:29 463m 5'22"/km
2. 53 00:02:02 00:04:31 294m 6'55"/km
3. 131 00:01:42 00:06:13 210m 8'06"/km
4. 132 00:01:57 00:08:10 273m 7'09"/km
5. 143 00:03:30 00:11:40 406m 8'37"/km
6. 93 00:03:41 00:15:21 393m 9'22"/km
7. 122 00:04:09 00:19:30 524m 7'55"/km
8. 119 00:01:55 00:21:25 251m 7'38"/km
9. 123 00:03:06 00:24:31 441m 7'02"/km

10. 100 00:03:07 00:27:38 433m 7'12"/km
11. 61 00:01:26 00:29:04 257m 5'35"/km
12. 255 00:00:53 00:29:57 201m 4'24"/km
13. 999 00:00:14 00:30:11 201m 1'10"/km
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